1 Welcome |Wednesday 30th August 2023 AM On campus registration
2 Welcome |Thursday 31st August 2023 10:30 12:00 Dept Welcome

2 Welcome |Thursday 31st August 2023 12:00 13:30 Dept Welcome (Lunch)
3 Welcome |Friday 1st September 2023 13:00 15:00 Treasure Hunt

3 Welcome |Friday 1st September 2023 15:00 18:00 Dept Social

1 Week 1 Monday 4 September 2023 10:30 12:30 Lecture 1

1 Week 1 Monday 4 September 2023 14:00 15:00 Class 1

1 Week 1 Monday 4 September 2023 15:00 16:00 Class 1

1 Week 1 Monday 4 September 2023 16:00 17:00 Class 1

2 Week 1 Tuesday 5 September 2023 10:30 12:30 Lecture 2

2 Week 1 Tuesday 5 September 2023 14:00 15:00 Class 2

2 Week 1 Tuesday 5 September 2023 15:00 16:00 Class 2

2 Week 1 Tuesday 5 September 2023 16:00 17:00 Class 2

3 Week 1 Wednesday 6 September 2023 10:30 12:30 Lecture 3

3 Week 1 Wednesday 6 September 2023 14:00 15:00 Class 3

3 Week 1 Wednesday 6 September 2023 15:00 16:00 Class 3

3 Week 1 Wednesday 6 September 2023 16:00 17:00 Class 3

4 Week 1 Thursday 7 September 2023 10:30 12:30 Lecture 4

4 Week 1 Thursday 7 September 2023 14:00 15:00 Class 4

4 Week 1 Thursday 7 September 2023 15:00 16:00 Class 4

4 Week 1 Thursday 7 September 2023 16:00 17:00 Class 4

5 Week 1 Friday 8 September 2023 10:30 12:30 Lecture 5

5 Week 1 Friday 8 September 2023 14:00 15:00 Class 5

5 Week 1 Friday 8 September 2023 15:00 16:00 Class 5

5 Week 1 Friday 8 September 2023 16:00 17:00 Class 5

1 Week 2 Monday 11 September 2023 10:30 12:30 Lecture 6

1 Week 2 Monday 11 September 2023 14:00 15:00 Class 1

1 Week 2 Monday 11 September 2023 15:00 16:00 Class 1

1 Week 2 Monday 11 September 2023 16:00 17:00 Class 1

2 Week 2 Tuesday 12 September 2023 10:30 12:30 Lecture 7

2 Week 2 Tuesday 12 September 2023 14:00 15:00 Class 2

2 Week 2 Tuesday 12 September 2023 15:00 16:00 Class 2

2 Week 2 Tuesday 12 September 2023 16:00 17:00 Class 2

3 Week 2 Wednesday 13 September 2023  |10:30 12:30 Lecture 8

3 Week 2 Wednesday 13 September 2023  |14:00 15:00 Class 3

3 Week 2 Wednesday 13 September 2023  [15:00 16:00 Class 3

3 Week 2 Wednesday 13 September 2023  |16:00 17:00 Class 3

4 Week 2 Thursday 14 September 2023 10:30 12:30 Lecture 9

4 Week 2 Thursday 14 September 2023 14:00 15:00 Class 4

4 Week 2 Thursday 14 September 2023 15:00 16:00 Class 4

4 Week 2 Thursday 14 September 2023 16:00 17:00 Class 4

5 Week 2 Friday 15 September 2023 10:30 12:30 Lecture 10

5 Week 2 Friday 15 September 2023 14:00 15:00 Class 5

5 Week 2 Friday 15 September 2023 15:00 16:00 Class 5

5 Week 2 Friday 15 September 2023 16:00 17:00 Class 5

1 Week 3 Monday 18 September 2023 09:00 18:00 Independent Study
1 Week 3 Monday 18 September 2023 09:00 18:00 Independent Study
1 Week 3 Monday 18 September 2023 09:00 18:00 Independent Study
1 Week 3 Monday 18 September 2023 09:00 18:00 Independent Study
2 Week 3 Tuesday 19 September 2023 09:00 18:00 Independent Study
2 Week 3 Tuesday 19 September 2023 09:00 18:00 Independent Study
2 Week 3 Tuesday 19 September 2023 09:00 18:00 Independent Study
2 Week 3 Tuesday 19 September 2023 09:00 18:00 Independent Study
3 Week 3 Wednesday 20 September 2023  |10:00 11:00 EC2A0 Exam




3 Week 3 Wednesday 20 September 2023  |14:00 17:00 Matrix Algebra Workshop 1
4 Week 3 Thursday 21 September 2023 09:00 12:00 Matrix Algebra Workshop 2
4 Week 3 Thursday 21 September 2023 14:00 17:00 Matrix Algebra Workshop 3
5 Week 3 Friday 22 September 2023 09:00 12:00 Matrix Algebra Workshop 2
5 Week 3 Friday 22 September 2023 14:00 17:00 Matrix Algebra Workshop 3




